ge 1 of 1 Division of iomoi

orida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0400027834 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Com	rporations	The 1st
Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	niei
From:		
Account Name	: UCC FILING & SEARC	H SERVICES, INC.
Account Number	: 119980000054	•
Phone	: (850)681-6528	
fax Number	: (850)681-6011	(LP filous)
699999999999 <mark>9999999999999999999999999</mark>	nna 2007 Anna a constitution ann an Station	
FOREIG	N PROFIT QUA	LIFICATION COMPONENTIAL
	Trisyn Group, In	R. RATH

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Rectronic Filing Menu.

Corporate Filing

Rublic Acces

တ္

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2/6/04

P. 01 Feb 6 2004 16:37

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

سبب المراجع المراجع الم 1.	Trisyn Group, Inc.			_		
words or abbre	orstion; must include the word "INCORPOR visitions of like import in language as will ch or partnership if not so contained in the name	oarl,				
2. Delaware		З.		-		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	-	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4. October 30, 2	002	5.	perpetual	_		
(Da	te of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")			
6. upon qualific	ation			~		
(Date first trais			transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification." , 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.))		
7. 105 Decker (Court, Irving, TX 75062			-		
	(Principal office	add	(C55)			
·	(Current mailing	• dd	(mos)	-		
	, Contraction manage		,			
g. To engage in	the development and implementation o	fba	nking software and any and all related activities			
	(s) of corporation authorized in home state of			-		
9. Name and <u>at</u>	reet address of Florida registered age	nt:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-		
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.			AL	04 FER	
				1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Ē	
Office Address:	526 E. Park Avenue			Sec.	ா ை	بر مرتب
	Tallahaasee		, Florida 32301			····
	(City)		(Zip code)		2	
10 Degistered	agent's acceptance:			· (.	ပ္စ —	
		erv	ice of process for the above stated corporation at the	place	5.13	
designated in th	is application, I hereby accept the appo	inn	ment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap	ecity. I		
further agree to	comply with the provisions of all status	183 1	relative to the proper and complete performance of a	ny		

duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Inc.

.....

By: Michael Doro

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Fax:8506816011

,这些人,这些人,这些人,这些人,这些人,这些人,这些人,你是我们就是是你们,这些人就是我们都是没有这个的。""你是我 <mark>你是我们是是我的,我是我的人,我是我们还是是</mark> 我们就是是		Neurs antennas	
	·		
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:			
A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman:			
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	-	-
Address:	,	-	
		-	
Vice Chairman:		- ·	
Address:		*	
		-	-
Director: David Dominik		-	
Address: One Embarcadero Center, 33rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111		-	
		-	·
Director: Prescott Ashe		-	
Address: One Embarcadero Center, 33rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111		-	
		-	
B. OFFICERS			
President: David Dominik		_	
Address: One Embarcadero Center, 33rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111		- ·	•
· · · · ·		_	
Vice President:		-	
Addresse:		• 	
	Í È C	4	•
Secretary; Russell Fleischer	50 50	- (j) 1	÷.,
Address: 105 Decker, Irving, TX 75062		• -~~>	
Prescott Asbe		- <u></u> 0	· •
Address: One Embarcadero Center, 33rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111		. <u>.</u>	
Autors: Cons Camparcavero Canton, Sond FROM Selli Frankosco, CA 84111	<u> </u>	قرک -	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.			
13_ Jun der			
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		۲	
14. Russell Fielscher, Secretary	<u> </u>		
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

FROM NRA1-DE

(FEI) 2. 6'04 15:49/ST. 15:47/NO. 4869823780 P 3

PAGE 1

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRISYN GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY. A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TRISYN GROUP, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN FAID TO DATE.

3582210 8300 040084518

Smith Winds

Harries Smith Windson, Secretary of Same AUTHENTICATION: 2917156

DATE: 02-05-04

Feb 6 2004 16:38 P.04

1109189058:×eA

1. V